U20000010750

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
	ldress)	
(Au	idiess)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ru	isiness Entity Nam	n)
DG)	isiness Littly Nami	e,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
្ត ស្រ		
 ් හ		1
Special-Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
\$1 !% 0 02		
5(





500339004115

SELECTION OF STATE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ... ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 140791 4319660 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: January 14, 2020 ORDER TIME : 9:30 AM ORDER NO. : 140791-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4319660 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: ALEXANDER MOTORS, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ___ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJEC		Motors, LLC			
SUBJEC	I:	Name o	f Limited Liabi	ility Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	Gabriel B. H	Ierman			
			Name o	f Person	-
	Fox Rothsch	ild LLP			
			Firm/C	ompany	
	2000 Marke	t Street, Floor 20			
			Ado	iress	
	Philadelphia	, PA 19103		_	
	gherman@fo	xrothschild.com	City/State a	and Zip Code	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		used for future	annual report notificati	on)
For further	information co	nceming this matter, p	olease call:		
	Gabriel B. H		215	444-7338	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code) Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	s Centi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy anal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. E	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:		-	~ ,
Alexander Motors, I		111111 C	MET CHANT	n
(Must con	atin the words "Limited	Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	office of the Li	imited Liability Company	is:
Princip	nal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:
3345 South 8th Stre	ct		Carlos Hoz De Vila	
Miami, Florida 331	35		8535 Ponce de Leon Ro	ad
		<u> </u>	Miami, Florida 33143	
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	•	d agent are:		_
	1201 Have Street			
	Florida street addres	is (P.O. Box N	(OT acceptable)	
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	<u></u>
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pam familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r bligations of my position Corporation Serv By	cointment as re elating to the as registered rice Compan	egistered agent and agree to proper and complete perfo agent as provided for in Ci y Signature (REQUIRED)	o act in this capacity. I rmance of my duties, and I hapter 605, F.S
				(c) N



	ame and Addre	2551			
8535 P	Hoz De Vila once de Leon Ro Plorida 33143	oad			
	1anagement, L.L.				
8950 S	W 74th Court, S Florida 33156	uite 2201. #	B-9		
					
			<u> </u>		
			-· · · ···		
fic and c	annot be more to	han five bu	siness day:	s prior to c	or 90 days :
lse	1/				
	_				•

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)